:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8198868

Jan 14, 2024 - 85:36 (UTC)

In epoch 256,214 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 930263 - 0.017274901 ETH®
44.10 USD

2 930264 - 0.017300223 ETH®
44.16 USD

3 930265 - 0.017292007 ETH&
44.14 USD

4 930266 - 0.017299576 ETH®
44.16 USD

S 930267 - 0.017250318 ETH®
44.03 USD

6 930268 - 0.017245654 ETH®
44.02 USD

7 930269 - 0.017266826 ETH®
44.07 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/8198868
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/256214
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/930263
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/930264
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/930265
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/930266
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/930267
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/930268
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/930269
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Validator Id

930270

930271

930272

930273

930274

930276

930277

930278

Validator Id

1117363

Amount

- 0.017224517
43.97 USD

- 0.017163337
43.81 USD

- 0.017213527
43.94 USD

- 0.017261816
44.06 USD

- 0.017274835
44.10 USD

- 0.017184397
43.86 USD

- 0.017250268
44.03 USD

- 0.017195384
43.89 USD

- 0.017187889
43.87 USD

Amount

+ 0.042143549
107.58 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/930270
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/930271
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/930272
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/930273
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/930274
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/930275
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/930276
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/930277
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/930278
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1117363

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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